
DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES 

ALUMNI DETAILS 

 

Sl. No. Name Year of Passing Course Email Id Contact No. Present Status 

1 Monoranjan Debbarma 2018 MA debbarmaraya@gmail.com 9774698244  

2 Saima Debbarm 2018 MA Saimadebbarma711@gmail.com 9774750814  

3 Rumi Debbarma 2018 MA rumidebbarma96@gmail.com 7085243552  

4 Balaram Debbarma 2018 MA balaramdebbarma94@gmail.com 9862884471 Emergency Dispatch Office, 
Agartala 

5 Rasna Jamatia 2018 MA rasnajamatia@gmail.com 8575166464 Mahila Police Volunteer 

6 Rima Debbarma 2018 MA jitenpro@gmail.com 9774310530 FM-Presenter, AIR, Agartala 

7 Champakali Debbarma 2018 MA kaalidebbarma@gmail.com 9612580047  

8 Priya Debbarma 2018 MA Priidg@rediffmail.com 8414935154 Currently pursuing PhD in 
TU 

9 Hero Rupini 2018 MA herurupini@gmail.com 7085927616  

10 Bikan Debbarma 2018 MA bikandebbarma@gmail.com 9862660119 English Teacher 

11 Suman Debbarma 2018 MA sumandebbarma985@gmail.com 9612208018  

12 Subir Debbarma 2018 MA subirnemo@gmail.com 8730858344  

13 Mihirlal Debbarma 2018 MA mihirlaldabbarma@gmail.com 9612557984  

14 Gahor Hari Jamatia 2018 MA gahorharijamatia@gmail.com 9856479569  

15 Dipankar Debbarma 2018 MA DEBDIPANKAR@GMAIL.COM 8794147149  

16 Solomon Debbarma 2018 MA solomondebbarma1@gmail.com 8414904094 Assistant Teacher 

17 Chayanika Debbarma 2019 MA chyanikadebbarma@gmail.com 9774296855  

18 Pinki Debbarma 2019 MA pinkidebbarma1993@gmail.com 8131842877  

19 Baijayanti Debbarma 2019 MA debbarmabaijayanti90@gmail.com 8974492316  

20 Biswajit Rupini 2019 MA biswajitrupini@gmail.com 8974340792  

21 Kanshi Ram Reang 2019 MA kanshiramreang17@gmail.com 8731084417  

22 Tanuja Debbarma 2019 MA debbarmatanujaagt2016@gmail.com 9862933182  
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23 Bishal Debbarma 2019 MA bishal12debbarma@gmail.com 8730981842 Recruit (GD) in Assam Rifle 
Training Centre & School, 
Nagaland 

24 Kiran Kumari Jamatia 2019 MA kirankumari012@gmail.com 9856482380  

25 Rupa Debbarma 2019 MA rupadebbarma@gmail.com 9862863782  

26 Biki Debbarma 2019 MA adithondebbarmaa@gmail.com 8794125258  

27 Aritria Debbarma 2019 MA aritriareang@gmail.com 9856741662  

28 Binti Debbarma 2020 MA bintidebbarma97@gmail.com 8873054796  

29 Jasua Debbarma 2020 MA jasuadebbarma@gmail.com 8415062421 Assistant Teacher 

30 Neha Debbarma 2020 MA Nehadebbarma@gmail.com 6009054315  

31 Prasonjoy Halam 2020 MA prasonjoyhalam@gmail.com 9366132872  

32 Lawrence Molsom 2020 MA tsungphunlawrence1@gmail.com 7005278233 GDS/ABPM/Dak Sevak 

33 Rabindra Debbarma 2020 MA rabindradebbarma@gmail.com 8837278901  

34 Semika Debbarma 2020 MA semaikadebbarma@gmail.com 9615558853  

35 Sagarika Debbarma 2020 MA sagarikadebbarma8731036932@gmail.com  700536217  

36 Niloy Chakraborty 2020 MA niloychk@gmail.com 9774895023 Currently pursuing PhD in 
TU 

37 Pranay Das 2020 MA Pranoydas895@yaho.com 8132025336  

38 Aichuk Debbarma 2020 MA aichukdb@gmail.com 7628095898  

39 Kaham Jamatia 2021 MA Makwlwkjamatia@gmail.com 8787666935 Currently pursuing B. ED 

40 Amit Debbarma 2021 MA dba65006@gmail.com 8259852505  

41 Payal Debbarma 2021 MA phutingdebbarma@gmail.com 9366367083  

42 Sara Debbarma 2021 MA saradebbarma675@gmail.com 9366938176 GDS/ABPM/Dak Sevak 

43 Jitan Debbarma 2021 MA jitendebbarma666@gmail.com 8974402938  

44 Roton Thwng Jamatia 2021 MA jamatiaroton@gmail.com 9366204553  

45 Rijoy Kumar Tripura 2021 MA rijoytripura92@gmail.com 8413883755  

46 Manisha Debbarma 2021 MA pohordebbarma407@gmail.com 8837392499  

47 Avani Debbarma 2021 MA avanidebbarma1997@gmail.com 7628984951  

48 Nunfeli Darlong 2021 MA feltedarlong@gmail.com 7005318077  

49 Shreedip Dbbarma 2021 MA dangtodebbarma11@gmail.com 7005569898  

50 Urmila Reang 2021 MA urmireang12@gmail.com 9366581994  
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51 Supriya Tripura 2021 MA supriya001133@gmail.com 8414957538  

52 Shyamal Debbarma 2021 MA shyamaldebbarma444@gmail.com  7085776225  

53 Bindiya Debbarma 2021 MA bindiya@gmail.com 6909435489  
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